100-100RW-S Details PDF
Copyright © 2020 Reliable Distributor of Electronic Components
E-mail: Info@infinity-electronic.com
Address: 17F, Gaylord Commercial Building, 114-118 Lockhart Road, Wan Chai, Hong Kong
Anaren 100-100RW-S Anaren Supplier Anaren Distributor
Anaren 100-100RW-S
Anaren
Image may be representation. See specifications for
product details.
PART NUMBER 100-100RW-S
MANUFACTURER Anaren
DESCRIPTION RF ATTENUATOR 100OHM
LEAD FREE STATUS / ROHS STATUS Lead free / RoHS Compliant
QUANTITY AVAILABLE 9044 pcs
DATA SHEET
SERIES -
POWER (WATTS) 100W
PACKAGING Tray
PACKAGE / CASE -
MOISTURE SENSITIVITY LEVEL (MSL) 1 (Unlimited)
LEAD FREE STATUS / ROHS STATUS Lead free / RoHS Compliant
IMPEDANCE 100 Ohms
FREQUENCY RANGE 0Hz ~ 3GHz
DETAILED DESCRIPTION RF Attenuator 0Hz ~ 3GHz 100 Ohms 100W
ATTENUATION VALUE -
100-100RW-S
Part Number: 100-100RW-S
Manufacturer/Brand: Anaren
Product description RF ATTENUATOR 100OHM
Datasheets:
RoHs Status Lead free / RoHS Compliant
Stock Condition 9044 pcs stock
Ship From Hong Kong
Shipment Way DHL/Fedex/TNT/UPS/EMS
100-100RW-S.pdf
REQUEST FOR QUOTATION
Specifications of 100-100RW-S
100-100RW-S.pdf
Related Tags
Related Products
100-1/2-425C
Manufacturers:  3M
Description:  TAPE ALUM FOIL 1/2" DIA 100/RL
In stock:  8480 pcs
RFQ
100-1/4-425C
Manufacturers:  3M
Description:  TAPE ALUM FOIL 1/4" DIA 100/RL
In stock:  9844 pcs
RFQ
100-1000-GD125N
Manufacturers:  Apex Tool Group
Description:  FILTER UNIT GD125 - GENERAL DATA
In stock:  57 pcs
RFQ
100-101N
Manufacturers:  API Delevan
Description:  FIXED IND 100NH 304MA 170 MOHM
In stock:  10578 pcs
RFQ
100-10
Manufacturers:  JST
Description:  CONN RING FLAT 4/0AWG #3/8 CRIMP
In stock:  56050 pcs
RFQ
100-095
Manufacturers:  Bivar, Inc.
Description:  MOUNT CIRCULAR TO18 0.094"
In stock:  519500 pcs
RFQ
100-101M
Manufacturers:  API Delevan
Description:  FIXED IND 100NH 304MA 170 MOHM
In stock:  1996 pcs
RFQ
100-102F
Manufacturers:  API Delevan
Description:  FIXED IND 1UH 145MA 730 MOHM
In stock:  810 pcs
RFQ
100-101J
Manufacturers:  API Delevan
Description:  FIXED IND 100NH 304MA 170 MOHM
In stock:  973 pcs
RFQ
100-101K
Manufacturers:  API Delevan
Description:  FIXED IND 100NH 304MA 170 MOHM
In stock:  1455 pcs
RFQ
100-102G
Manufacturers:  API Delevan
Description:  FIXED IND 1UH 145MA 730 MOHM
In stock:  1016 pcs
RFQ
100-048-050
Manufacturers:  3M
Description:  CONN IC DIP SOCKET 48POS GOLD
In stock:  3216 pcs
RFQ